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LOVELY Art. 1519 10x10 cm
BERLIN
12 % Polyamid, Polyamide 10x50g par500 o oM 4805
18 % Schurwolle, Virgin Wool
52% Alpaka, Alpaca =] @ X A\ ® \isgj

18 % Kaschmir, Cashmere

LANA GROSSA GmbH
Ingolstadter StraBe 86 - 85080 Gaimersheim - Tel. +49 (0)8458 61-0 - Fax +49 (0)8458 61-36 - www.lanagrossa.de



LAN

LOVELY Art. 1519

BERLIN

LANA GR#SSA

12 %
18 %
52 %
18 %

Polyamid, Polyamide

Schurwaolle, Virgin Wool

Alpaka, Alpaca
Kaschmir, Cashmere

13

S

10x50g

[1@

LANA GROSSA GmbH

>

ca. 90 m
per 50 g
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10 x 10 cm
Gr. 388-40
12M ca. 450g

Ingolstadter StraBe 86 - 85080 Gaimersheim - Tel. +49 (0)8458 61-0 - Fax +49 (0)8458 61-36 - www.lanagrossa.de

0517



